
SPORTS BAR MENU

SNACKs

MAINS

PIZZA

$6

$8.50

$10 

$12

$22

$25
 

$22

$23

$12

$13

$15

$15

$15

$25

$24

$35

$17

$20

@BRAYBROOKHOTEL

Garlic Bread

Bowl of chips

Chicken Nuggets & Chips 

Seasoned Wedges 
with sour cream & sweet chilli SAUCE

@BRAYBROOKHOTEL

Garlic & Cheese Pizza 

Margherita Pizza 

Hawaiian Pizza

Mexicana Pizza 

Vegetarian Pizza

Chicken Schnitzel
Served with chips & salad

Chicken Parmigiana
Served with chips & salad

Braybrook Burger With The Lot
served with chips

The Juicy Lucy Burger
2 X 110G MEAT PATTY, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO &

PICKLES. SERVED WITH CHIPS

Lemon Pepper Calamari 
served with chips & salad

Fish & Chips 
served with salad & tartar sauce

300G Porterhouse 
served with chips, SALAD & your CHOICE OF sauce

Lasagna
With beef and béchamel sauce

Roast Of The Day

TO BOOK CALL (03) 9356 5500 OR
BOOK ONLINE: BRAYBROOKHOTEL.COM.AU/BOOK


